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Name of En titiesl Sponsors: 
Name of Other Event Sponsors: 
Location of Entities: 
Scheduled Date: 

Location of Speech: 
Response Time (from State): 

Nature of Event: 

Vanguard Group 

Valley Forge, P A 
Friday, October 5,2012 AND Tuesday, October 16, 
2012 
Washington, DC 
5 days 

President Clinton is invited to speak at the Vanguard Group's Middle Market Annual Conference 
and Large Market Annual Conference. 

Sponsor description: 

Vanguard is one of the world's largest investment management companies, with nearly $1.9 
trillion in u.S. assets in more than 170 U.S.-based mutual funds, and more than 70 additional 
funds in non-US markets. 

For more information, please visit: www.vanguard.com 

Itinerary: 

Attendees: 

Past Speakers or Attendees: 

Press: 

Photoiine, speech, and moderated Q & A for both events. 

Approximately 475 attendees are expected at the Middle 
Market Conference and approximately 600 attendees are 
expected at the Large Market Conference. 

N/A 

CLOSED 

_ UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F-2011-03401 Doc No. C05471474 Date: 04/30/2015 

Obtained by Judicial Watch Inc. Via FOIA




